Vorname

Kerstin
Raquel
Lena
Ulrike
Anna
Mary Ann
Josy
Sabine
Marissa

Denise

Name

Deter
Verces
Sell
Dahlmann
Malysiak
Klevers
Oppat
Siegler
Tropel

Miller

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

Team

BC Forint
(B).E.A.R.S.
Triple X
50 Cent
Glucksritter
Gastspieler
Gastspieler
08/15
Gastspieler

Gastspieler

Niedrigstes Hochstes Pins Spiele

Einzelspiel Einzelspiel aktuell aktuell
141 257 12.792 70
133 236 5.576 32
118 226 14.304 88
117 217 5.178 32
117 221 12.293 76
115 256 2.569 16
108 214 2.482 16
131 180 1.205 8
112 170 1.877 13
117 171 1.098 8

Schnitt

182,74
174,25
162,55
161,81
161,75
160,56
155,13
150,63
144,38

137,25



