

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

<u>Vorname</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Niedrigstes Einzelspiel</u>	<u>Höchstes Einzelspiel</u>	<u>Pins aktuell</u>	<u>Spiele aktuell</u>	<u>Schnitt</u>
Kerstin	Deter	BC Forint	141	257	12.792	70	182,74
Raquel	Verces	(B).E.A.R.S.	133	236	5.576	32	174,25
Lena	Sell	Triple X	118	226	14.304	88	162,55
Ulrike	Dahlmann	50 Cent	117	217	5.178	32	161,81
Anna	Malysiak	Glücksritter	117	221	12.293	76	161,75
Mary Ann	Klevers	Gastspieler	115	256	2.569	16	160,56
Josy	Oppat	Gastspieler	108	214	2.482	16	155,13
Sabine	Siegler	08/15	131	180	1.205	8	150,63
Marissa	Tropel	Gastspieler	112	170	1.877	13	144,38
Denise	Müller	Gastspieler	117	171	1.098	8	137,25